Any Given Sunday

Www.rtsports.com
2023 Schedule
Wed Feb 28 12:28pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
BAD NEWS BULLS
BUCTOWN IRIE

Lake Floyd Snapper

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
BASHERS

BAD NEWS BULLS
BUCTOWN IRIE

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
FRENCH CREEK FREDDIES
BASHERS

BAD NEWS BULLS

Week 4 - NFL Week 4

Lake Floyd Snapper
FRENCH CREEK FREDDIES
BASHERS

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
BUCTOWN IRIE

Lake Floyd Snapper
FRENCH CREEK FREDDIES

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
BAD NEWS BULLS
BUCTOWN IRIE

Lake Floyd Snapper

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
BASHERS

BAD NEWS BULLS
BUCTOWN IRIE

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
FRENCH CREEK FREDDIES
BASHERS

BAD NEWS BULLS

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Lake Floyd Snapper
FRENCH CREEK FREDDIES
BASHERS

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
BUCTOWN IRIE

Lake Floyd Snapper
FRENCH CREEK FREDDIES

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
BAD NEWS BULLS
BUCTOWN IRIE

Lake Floyd Snapper

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

92
87
66

70
75
63

99
76
78

7
92
91

139
53
64

69
87
57

80
67
69

88
89
75

58
60
70

80
92
96

64
76
105

VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS

Motown Madness
BASHERS
FRENCH CREEK FREDDIES

Motown Madness
FRENCH CREEK FREDDIES
Lake Floyd Snapper

Motown Madness
Lake Floyd Snapper
BUCTOWN IRIE

Motown Madness
BUCTOWN IRIE
BAD NEWS BULLS

Motown Madness
BAD NEWS BULLS
BASHERS

Motown Madness
BASHERS
FRENCH CREEK FREDDIES

Motown Madness
FRENCH CREEK FREDDIES
Lake Floyd Snapper

Motown Madness
Lake Floyd Snapper
BUCTOWN IRIE

Motown Madness
BUCTOWN IRIE
BAD NEWS BULLS

Motown Madness
BAD NEWS BULLS
BASHERS

Motown Madness
BASHERS
FRENCH CREEK FREDDIES

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

74
84
75

82
79
69

66

102
115

Page 1/2

70
86
73

78
76
79

74
99
79

88
82
81

74
88
91

63
71
81

62
74
97

82
71
78



Www.rtsports.com
Any Given Sunday 2023 Schedule
Wed Feb 28 12:28pm ET

BASHERS 83 VS Motown Madness 99
BAD NEWS BULLS 87 Vs FRENCH CREEK FREDDIES 74
BUCTOWN IRIE 95 Vs Lake Floyd Snapper 76

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

FRENCH CREEK FREDDIES 83 Vs Motown Madness 77
BASHERS 64 Vs Lake Floyd Snapper 72
BAD NEWS BULLS 110 Vs BUCTOWN IRIE 106

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

Lake Floyd Snapper 83 Vs Motown Madness 73
FRENCH CREEK FREDDIES 62 Vs BUCTOWN IRIE 60
BASHERS 88 S BAD NEWS BULLS 87

Week 15 - NFL Week 15

BUCTOWN IRIE 65 Vs Motown Madness 68
Lake Floyd Snapper 80 Vs BAD NEWS BULLS 68
FRENCH CREEK FREDDIES 81 Vs BASHERS 82

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 16

BUCTOWN IRIE 49 Vs Lake Floyd Snapper 96
BASHERS 111 Vs FRENCH CREEK FREDDIES 72
BAD NEWS BULLS 63
Motown Madness 80

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 17

FRENCH CREEK FREDDIES 87 VS BUCTOWN IRIE 94
BASHERS 88 VS Lake Floyd Snapper 60
BAD NEWS BULLS 63
Motown Madness 89

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/2



