Any Given Sunday

www.rtsports.com 2023 Schedule Wed Feb 28 12:28pm ET

				_
Week 1 - NFL Week 1				_,
BAD NEWS BULLS	92	VS	Motown Madness	74
BUCTOWN IRIE	87	VS	BASHERS	84
Lake Floyd Snapper	66	VS	FRENCH CREEK FREDDIES	75
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
BASHERS	70	VS	Motown Madness	82
BAD NEWS BULLS	75	VS	FRENCH CREEK FREDDIES	79
BUCTOWN IRIE	63	VS	Lake Floyd Snapper	69
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
FRENCH CREEK FREDDIES	99	VS	Motown Madness	66
BASHERS	76	VS	Lake Floyd Snapper	102
BAD NEWS BULLS	78	VS	BUCTOWN IRIE	115
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Lake Floyd Snapper	77	VS	Motown Madness	70
FRENCH CREEK FREDDIES	92	VS	BUCTOWN IRIE	86
BASHERS	91	VS	BAD NEWS BULLS	73
B) (G) IEI (G	01	V O	BAB NEWS BSEES	70
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
BUCTOWN IRIE	139	VS	Motown Madness	78
Lake Floyd Snapper	53	VS	BAD NEWS BULLS	76
FRENCH CREEK FREDDIES	64	VS	BASHERS	79
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
BAD NEWS BULLS	69	VS	Motown Madness	74
BUCTOWN IRIE	87	vs VS	BASHERS	99
Lake Floyd Snapper	57 57	vs vs	FRENCH CREEK FREDDIES	99 79
Lake Ployd Shapper	37	٧5	FRENCH CREEK FREDDIES	79
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
BASHERS	80	VS	Motown Madness	88
BAD NEWS BULLS	67	VS	FRENCH CREEK FREDDIES	82
BUCTOWN IRIE	69	VS	Lake Floyd Snapper	81
Wools O. NEL Wools O.				
Week 8 - NFL Week 8 FRENCH CREEK FREDDIES	88	VS	Motown Madness	74
BASHERS	89	VS VS	Lake Floyd Snapper	88
BAD NEWS BULLS	75	vs VS	BUCTOWN IRIE	91
BAD NEWS BOLLS	75	VS	BOOTOWNINE	91
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Lake Floyd Snapper	58	VS	Motown Madness	63
FRENCH CREEK FREDDIES	60	VS	BUCTOWN IRIE	71
BASHERS	70	VS	BAD NEWS BULLS	81
Wash 40 NEL Wash 40				
Week 10 - NFL Week 10	90		Mataura Madagaa	60
BUCTOWN IRIE	80 92	VS	Motown Madness BAD NEWS BULLS	62 74
Lake Floyd Snapper		VS		
FRENCH CREEK FREDDIES	96	VS	BASHERS	97
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
BAD NEWS BULLS	64	VS	Motown Madness	82
BUCTOWN IRIE	76	VS	BASHERS	71
Lake Floyd Snapper	105	VS	FRENCH CREEK FREDDIES	78



Motown Madness

Any Given Sunday

www.rtsports.com 2023 Schedule Wed Feb 28 12:28pm ET

BASHERS	83	VS	Motown Madness	99
BAD NEWS BULLS	87	VS	FRENCH CREEK FREDDIES	74
BUCTOWN IRIE	95	VS	Lake Floyd Snapper	76
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
FRENCH CREEK FREDDIES	83	VS	Motown Madness	77
BASHERS	64	VS	Lake Floyd Snapper	72
BAD NEWS BULLS	110	VS	BUCTOWN IRIE	106
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
Lake Floyd Snapper	83	VS	Motown Madness	73
FRENCH CREEK FREDDIES	62	VS	BUCTOWN IRIE	60
BASHERS	88	vs	BAD NEWS BULLS	87
Week 15 - NFL Week 15				
BUCTOWN IRIE	65	VS	Motown Madness	68
Lake Floyd Snapper	80	VS	BAD NEWS BULLS	68
FRENCH CREEK FREDDIES	81	VS	BASHERS	82
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 16				
BUCTOWN IRIE	49	VS	Lake Floyd Snapper	96
BASHERS	111	VS	FRENCH CREEK FREDDIES	72
BAD NEWS BULLS	63			
Motown Madness	80			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 17				
FRENCH CREEK FREDDIES	87	VS	BUCTOWN IRIE	94
BASHERS	88	VS	Lake Floyd Snapper	60
BAD NEWS BULLS	63			

89